
Judges' Consideration on
Decision 451 K/Tun/2019 in

Issuing Certificate of
Proprietary Rights Without

Objects
by Cek Turnitin UWKS

Submission date: 10-Oct-2023 02:15PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2190948656
File name: 1.8_Judges.pdf
(359.7K)
Word count: 17434
Character count: 90772



3
3

3

4

11





11

14
14

14

14

14
14



6

9

9

11

13



1

3

3

3
3

3

9

12



1

1

1

6

6

6



1

1

6

6

6

9

13



1

1

1

2

5

5
5

5

5

5

5

5

6

10
10

10

12

12 12

12



2

2

2
2

2

5

5

7

7

7

7



2

2

2

2

6

8

9

13



4

8

8

13



3

8



3

3
3

3

8

8

8



3

8

9

9

13



3

8

9

9

9
13

13

13



3

8

8

8



3

3

3

11



1

1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1

1

2

2

2
2

2

10

10

10

10
10



2
2

2



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Judges' Consideration on Decision 451 K/Tun/2019 in Issuing
Certificate of Proprietary Rights Without Objects
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

jhp.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Hang Tuah Surabaya
Student Paper

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

ijsr.internationaljournallabs.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

miningwatch.ca
Internet Source

scholarzest.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

ojs.staialfurqan.ac.id
Internet Source

ijersc.org
Internet Source

www.ijersc.org
Internet Source


